
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/06/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:41:58 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/29/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/5/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000001,4 CPO,0432,DCH1800000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Microfilm Scanner/Viewers for Archives BP IMAGING SOLUTIONS 08/08/2017 09/05/2017 34,500.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS1700000003,2 CCT,0511,BMS1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Upper Payment (UPL) Demonstrations MYERS & STAUFFER LC 07/20/2017 09/05/2017 61,500.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1800000002,2 CMA,0613,VNF1800000001,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS ELEVATOR INSPECTION
MAINTENANCE SERVICE

WV ELEVATOR LLC 08/01/2017 09/05/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000084,3 CMA,0803,DOT1800000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC PREVENTIVE/CORRECTIVE
MAINTENANCE AND PARTS

PERFECTION GROUP INC 06/01/2017 08/29/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000004,2 CPO,0803,DOT1800000005,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PILING CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

08/08/2017 08/31/2017 97,804.61

CRFQ,0804,RMA1700000004,6 CPO,0804,RMA1800000002,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Track Construction on Harper Property ARMOND CASSIL RAILROAD
CONSTRUCTION INC

07/26/2017 08/29/2017 788,505.00

CRFQ,0913,PHB1800000001,2 CMA,0913,PHB1800000002,1 BOARD OF PHARMACY Prescription Monitoring Program. MAHANTECH CORP 08/03/2017 09/05/2017 799,225.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

